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GUTHRIE HS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2022-2023
Friday 12/2/2022 MILLWOOD 6pm/7:30pm
Tuesday 12/6/2022  Lawton Mac 6pm/7:30pm
Thursday 12/8/2023 Woodward Tournament B&G 18D
Friday 12/9/2023 Woodward Tournament B&G T8D
Tuesday 12/10/2023 Woodward Tournament B&G T8D
Tuesday  12/13/2023 NORTHWEST CLASSEN 6pm/7:30pm
Thursday 1/5/2023 Noble(G) Weatherford(B) Tournament T8D
Friday 1/6/2023 Noble(G) Weatherford(B} Tournament 78D
Saturday 1/7/2023 Noble(G) Weatherford(B) Tournament 18D
Friday 1/13/2023 ElReno 6pm/7:30pm
Tuesday 1/17/2023  Shawnee 6pm/7:30pm
Thursday 1/19/2023  Kingfisher Tournament B&G TBD
Friday 1/20/2023  Kingfisher Tournament B&G TBD
Saturday 1/21/2023  Kingfisher Tournament B&G TBD
Tuesday 1/24/2023 PONCA CITY 6pm/7:30pm
Friday 1/27/2023 NOBLE 6pm/7:30pm
Tuesday  1/31/2023  PIEDMONT 6pm/7:30pm
Friday 2/3/2023 Carl Albert 6pm/7:30pm
Tuesday 2/7/2023 EL RENO 6pm/7:30pm
Friday 2/10/2023 SHAWNEE 6pm/7:30pm
Monday 2/13/2023  SOUTHEAST 6pm/7:30pm
Tuesday  2/14/2023  DEL CITY 6pm/7:30pm
Friday 2/17/2023  Piedmont 6pm/7:30pm
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